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Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session4 Session5 Session 6 Session 7 pSession 8 Sess

9 Session 10

2022 Apollo Projects Division Il Swimming Competition
Place: Moana Pool Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: May 8, 2022 to May 12, 2022

Event 32, 50m Freestyle Women 13 years - Final

13NZR 25.33
14NZR 25.08
NZR 24.39

Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Hayley Palmer

UNIAK
UNIAK
1989 UNIAK (NZL)

Australia

18NZR 25.05
17NZR 24.87
15NZR 24.83
16NZR 24.85
Rank Name

1 Abby McBride

2 Frankie McDiarmid-Jones

3 Heidi Winter

4 Brooke Speers

5 Isabella Miller

6 Katie Marsh

7 Meila Gwiazdzinski

Hayley Palmer
Laura Littlejohn

8 Hayley Mcintyre
Event official at: 5/11/2022 6:45:55 PM

Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili La

NSSAK (NZL)
STPWK (NZL)
UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK

Age Team R.T. FINA
13 Kiwi ASC

13 Oamaru Swimming Club

13 Alexandra Swimming Club

13 Greendale Swim Club

13 Neptune Swim Club

13 Blenheim Swimming Club

13 Stratford Amateur Swimming Cl

13 St Paul's Swimming Club

10/1/2013

8/12/2009

4/12/2008

12/10/2021

8/13/2015

10/4/2016
Diff

+0.39
+0.40
+0.41
+0.44
+0.59
+0.69
+1.08

Available on the [8%

Event 32, 50m Freestyle Women 14 years - Final D App S‘tor

13NZR 25.33
14NZR 25.08
NZR 24.39
18NZR 25.05
17NZR 24.87
15NZR 24.83
16NZR 24.85
Rank Name

Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Hayley Palmer

Hayley Palmer

Laura Littlejohn
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili La

UNIAK
UNIAK

1989 UNIAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
STPWK (NZL)
UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK

Age Team

Australia

RT. FINA

1 Sophie Young-Wilson
2 Sophie Hunter

14 Whanganui Swimming Club
14 St Peter's Swimming Club

28.80

10/1/2013

8/12/2009

4/12/2008

12/10/2021

8/13/2015

10/4/2016
Diff

+0.36

3 Emma Bendall 14 Ice Breaker Aquatics 28.83 +0.39

4 Ariana Ferguson 14 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 28.88 +0.44

5 Teuila McDiarmid 14 Whangarei Swim Club 28.89 +0.45

6 Anabel Scott 14 Swim Timaru 29.06 +0.62

7 Jessica Lovell 14 Blenheim Swimming Club 29.30 +0.86

8 Madeline Seymour 14 Tasman Swim Club 29.38 +0.94

Event official at: 5/11/2022 6:45:55 PM

Event 32, 50m Freestyle Women 15 years - Final
13NZR 25.33  Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 10/1/2013
14NZR 25.08 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK
NZR 24.39 Hayley Palmer 1989 UNIAK (NZL) Australia 8/12/2009
18NZR 25.05 Hayley Palmer NSSAK (NZL) 4/12/2008
17NZR 24.87 Llaura Littlejohn STPWK (NZL) 12/10/2021
15NZR 24.83  Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK (NZL) 8/13/2015
16NZR 24.85 Gabrielle Fa'amausili La UNIAK 10/4/2016
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Sophie Winter 15 Alexandra Swimming Club 28.16

2 Louise Ecclestone 15 United Swimming Club 28.22 +0.06

3 Sara Jameson 15 United Swimming Club 28.49 +0.33

4 Sophia Molnar 15 Wharenui Swim Club 28.92 +0.76

5 Emma Bain 15 Taieri Swimming Club 28.94 +0.78

6 Holly Smith 15 Selwyn Swim Club 29.23 +1.07

7 Skye Trist 15 Aquagym Swimming Club 29.49 +1.33

8 Ariana Webb 15 Alexandra Swimming Club 29.59 +1.43

Event official at: 5/11/2022 6:45:55 PM

Event 32, 50m Freestyle Women 16-18 years - Final
13NZR 25.33  Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 10/1/2013
14NZR 25.08 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK
NZR 24.39 Hayley Palmer 1989 UNIAK (NZL) Australia 8/12/2009
18NZR 25.05 Hayley Palmer NSSAK (NZL) 4/12/2008
17NZR 24.87 Llaura Littlejohn STPWK (NZL) 12/10/2021
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15NZR 24.83  Gabrielle Fa'amausili
16NZR 24.85 Gabrielle Fa'amausili La
Rank Name

=1 Charlotte Hyland-Mills
=1 Isabella McConchie

3 Sophie Sloan

4 Ashlea Law

5 Poppy Henderson

6 Hayley Foon

7 Roxanne Le Roux

8 Ariana Mellor
Event official at: 5/11/2022 6:45:55 PM

Age Team

UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK
R.T. FINA
17 Pukekohe Swimming Club
16 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
16 Pirates Swim Team
17 Neptune Swim Club
16 Neptune Swim Club
16 Whangarei Swim Club
17 Hokonui Aquatics
16 Nelson South Swim Club

Time
28.28
28.28
28.38
28.57
28.82
28.85
29.01
29.59

8/13/2015
10/4/2016
Diff

+0.10
+0.29
+0.54
+0.57
+0.73
+1.31

2022-05-11 18:45:57

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9
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